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FU4201WR-2xXP-X-HF

 

Without Mounting Flanges
4.2mm W-T-B Right Angle Header

 A
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NA NA NA
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Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:1.14mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WR-2xXP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi
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C-FU4201WV-XP-X-HF

FU4201WV-XP-X-HF

 

(Ssingle Row)Mini Fit JR.Series
4.2mm Pitch Vertical Header Assy

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:0.25mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WV-XP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
2
3
4
.
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.

Material Color
A : White
B : Black
C : Red
D : Orangr
E : Yellow
F : Green
   .
   .
   .

P.C.B LAYOUT
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C-FU4201WVSQ-XP-X-HF

FU4201WVSQ-XP-X-HF

 

(Ssingle Row)Mini Fit JR.Series
4.2mm Pitch Vertical Header Assy

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:SQ1.14mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WVSQ-XP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
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Material Color
A : White
B : Black
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D : Orangr
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P.C.B LAYOUT

12
.8
±0

.2
5

3.
6±

0.
30

DIM A±0.25

4.2±0.10

5.4
DIM B±0.30

Ø1.80±0
.054.2±0.10

Circuit 1

PIN
24.20

8.40
12.60
16.80
21.00
25.20

29.40
33.60
37.80

9.60
13.80
18.00
22.20
26.40
30.60

34.80
39.00

DIM ADIM BPINDIM ADIM B

42.00
43.20

46.20
47.40

3
4
5
6

8
9

10
11
12

7
51.60

SQ1.14



A 2017.12.27

±0.30
±0.20 ±2°

±0.1

C-FU4201WVSQ-2xXP-X-HF

FU4201WVSQ-2xXP-X-HF

 

Without Mounting Flanges
4.2mm W-T-B Right Vertical Header

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:1.14mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WVSQ-2xXP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
2
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A : White
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C-FU4201WVBS-XP-X-HF

FU4201WVBS-XP-X-HF

 

(Ssingle Row)Mini Fit JR.Series
4.2mm Pitch Vertical Header Assy

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:0.25mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WVBS-XP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
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Material Color
A : White
B : Black
C : Red
D : Orangr
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C-FU4201WV-2xXP-X-HF

FU4201WV-2xXP-X-HF

 

Assy(Dual Row)Mini Fit JR.Series
4.2mm Pitch Vertical Header

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:0.25mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WV-2xXP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
2
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Material Color
A : White
B : Black
C : Red
D : Orangr
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C-FU4201WR-XP-X-HF

FU4201WR-XP-X-HF

 

(Ssingle Row)Mini Fit JR.Series
4.2mm Pitch Vertical Header Assy

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:1.14mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WR-XP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
2
3
4
.
.
.

Material Color
A : White
B : Black
C : Red
D : Orangr
E : Yellow
F : Green
   .
   .
   .

P.C.B LAYOUT

PIN
24.20

8.40
12.60
16.80
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±0.30
±0.20 ±2°
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C-FU4201WRE-XP-X-HF

FU4201WRE-XP-X-HF

 

(Ssingle Row)Mini Fit JR.Series
4.2mm Pitch Vertical Header Assy

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:1.14mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WRE-XP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
2
3
4
.
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.

Material Color
A : White
B : Black
C : Red
D : Orangr
E : Yellow
F : Green
   .
   .
   .

P.C.B LAYOUT

PIN
24.20

8.40
12.60
16.80
21.00
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C-FU4201WRBS-XP-X-HF

FU4201WRBS-XP-X-HF

 

(Ssingle Row)Mini Fit JR.Series
4.2mm Pitch Vertical Header Assy

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:1.14mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WRBS-XP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
2
3
4
.
.
.

Material Color
A : White
B : Black
C : Red
D : Orangr
E : Yellow
F : Green
   .
   .
   .

P.C.B LAYOUT

PIN
24.20

8.40
12.60
16.80
21.00
25.20
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C-FU4201WRBS-2xXP-X-HF

FU4201WRBS-2xXP-X-HF

 

Without Mounting Flanges
4.2mm W-T-B Right Angle Header

 A
5：1

1OF1

NA NA NA
RoHS

Specifications:
1.Current rating:9A AC,DC
2.Voltage rating:600V AC,DC
3.Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
4.Contact resistance:10mΩMax.
5.Insulation resistance:1000MΩMin.
6.Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute
7.Material:PA66 UL94V-0/2
   Contact:1.14mm Brass,Tin over Nickel
8.Bill Of Part No.:
   FU4201WRBS-2xXP-X-HF

9.Ordering Information & Dimensions

For  New Drawing GuobaoLi

Pin:
2
3
4
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Material Color
A : White
B : Black
C : Red
D : Orangr
E : Yellow
F : Green
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P.C.B LAYOUT
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